

SCC No.1053/2024  
Yogesh Balasaheb Lotkar vs  
Ganesh Balkrushna Ahire

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 6, 9 and 10**

Seen and filed

Date : 09/04/2025  
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class  
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 7**

Accused is released on PB and SB of Rs.15,000/-.(Fifteen thousand).

Date : 09/04/2025  
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class  
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 8**

Accepted.

Date : 09/04/2025  
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class  
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

SCC No.1053/2024  
Yogesh Balasaheb Lotkar vs  
Ganesh Balkrushna Ahire

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 11**

Before me.

Date : 09/04/2025  
Place : Ghodegaon

**(Smt. M. S. Mali)**  
Judicial Magistrate First Class  
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.